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PROJECT: Corporate FBO Terminal Building & Parking Lot Rehabilitation  

Middle Georgia Regional Airport, Macon, GA 

PLAN HOLDERS LIST 

FIRM NAME FIRM ADDRESS CONTACT TELEPHONE  EMAIL ADDENDA  

Buxton 
Construction, LLC 

133 Harold G. Clarke Pkwy 
Forsyth, GA 31029 

Wade Council 478-214-4296 wadecouncil@buxtonconstructionllc.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Warren Associates, 
Inc. 

2760 Roff Avenue 
Macon, GA 31204 

Mason Selby 478-746-7306 mselby@warrenassociatesinc.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Summers Concrete 
Contracting, Inc 

5538 Coppage Road 
Hahira, GA 31632 

Bradley Mullis 229-794-1023 brad@summersconcrete.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Sheridan 
Construction  

1572 Schofield Street 
Macon, GA 31206 

Davey Mimbs 478-743-1578 dmimbs@sheridanconstruction.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Independence 
Excavating 

5720 E. Schaaf Road 
Independence, Ohio 44131 

Scott Evans 440-488-4428 sevans@indexc.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Benning 
Construction 
Company 

4695 South Atlanta Rd 
Atlanta, GA 30339 

Matt Harvell 678-447-8218 mharvell@benningcc.com  (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Sika 199 Weatherstone Pkway 
Marietta, GA 30068 

Michael Rauth 404-386-2329 mdrauth@msn.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

McWright LLC 1303 Corder Rd 
Warner Robbins, GA 
31088 

Mike McMillan 478-636-0487 Mike.McWrightLLC@gmail.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

ICB Construction 
Group 

577 Mulberry Street #550 
Macon, GA 31201 

Hannah Gross 478-284-9588 bids@icbconstructiongroup.com  (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Turner 
Construction 
Management, LLC 

5253 Columbus Rd 
Macon, GA 31206 

Amy Griffith 478-812-3100 amy@turnercmllc.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

JNB Services LLC 467 S. Daleville Avenue 
Daleville, AL 36322 

Geno Akers 706-499-5566 Geno.akers@jnbcontracting.com  (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 
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Renfroe 
Construction Co. 

4611 Ivey Drive #400 
Macon, GA 31206 

Jimmy Melton 478-256-0391 jmelton@renfroeconstruction.comrenfroe1 (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

SAC Construction 
Group 

112 Wes Park Drive 
Perry, Georgia 31069 

Traci Dickerson 770-550-3192 traci@sacservicescorp.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Corporate 
Environments 

1636 Northeast 
Expressway NE 
Atlanta, GA 30309 

Laura Lee 
Bocade 

912-996-0731 lbocade@ceofga.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Wide Open Door 
CO 

1816 West Malvern Hwy 
Slocomb, AL 36375 

Jared Helms 334-791-0966 jared@wideopendoorco.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

D F Osborne 
Constructions, Inc 

3310 SW Harison Street 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Stephen 
Osborne 

785-862-2100 bids@osbornecm.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

D F Osborne 
Constructions, Inc 

3310 SW Harison Street 
Topeka, KS 66611 

Niles Stein 785-289-6639 nstein@osbornecm.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Hodges Brothers 
Enterprises, Inc 

1570 Levi Kennedy Rd 
Reidsville, GA 30453 

Bo Blocker 912-690-1033 bobbyblocker@bellsouth.com  (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Piedmont 
Construction 
Group 

107 Gateway Drive Ste B 
Macon, GA 31210 

Jeff Glazer 706-412-0572 jglazer@piedmontconstructiongroup.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Piedmont Mining 
LLC 

815 N Main Street 
Wrens, GA 30833 

James McDaniel 706-547-6554 wmcdaniel@piedmontminingllc.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Structural Wood 
Systems 

PO BOX 250 
Greenville, AL 36037 

Kristen 
McInvale 

334-382-6534 kristen@structuralwood.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Southern Timber 
Systems 

3948 3rd St S. #380 
Jacksonville Beach, FL 
32250 

Brandon Adams 407-234-5964 Bandrews.sts@gmail.com  (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Traxon & e:cue  2915 Whitehall Park Drive 
Charlotte, NC 28273 

Brad Hellwig 
 

678-646-2648 Bradley.hellwig@traxon-ecue.com (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Pellicano 
Construction 

153 Gateway Drive 
Macon, GA 31210 

Keith Garrison 478-254-2772 
Ext 420 

kgarrison@pellicanoconstruction.com  (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 

Corporate 
Environments  

1636 Northeast Express NE 
Atlanta, GA 30309 

Laura Lee 
Bocade 

912-9960731 Lbocade@ceofga.com  (X) 1  (X) 1.1  (  ) 2    (   ) 3 
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